
THE DANCE PLACE CALENDAR JANUARY 2026 – MAY 2026 

 

Wednesday, January 7 - DANCE CLASSES RESUME 

Tuesday, January 13 - SPRING BALLET ANNOUNCED  

Monday, January 19 - Martin Luther King Day CLASSES IN SESSION 

Monday, February 16 - Presidents Day CLASSES IN SESSION 

Monday, March 30 - Thursday, April 2 - Spring Break - NO CLASSES 

Friday, May 15 & Saturday, May 16 - Recital 

Monday, May 18 - Thursday, May 21 – CECCHETTI BALLET EXAM CLASSES IN SESSION 

Tuesday, May 26 - Friday May 29 – EXAM WORKSHOP 

Saturday, May 30 & Sunday, May 31 – CECCHETTI BALLET EXAMS 

 

 

 

 


